MINERAL POINT LANDFILL 2022 GAS CONSTRUCTION

CONTRACT NO. 9210 DATE: 8/4/22

		Terra Engineering & Construction Corporation		Landfill Drilling & Piping, Inc.	Speedway Sand & Gravel, Inc.
Item	Quantity	Price	Extension	Price	Price
Section B: Proposal Page					
10911.0 - MOBILIZATION - LUMP SUM	1.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$23,784.30
21011.0 - CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE					
LUMP SUM	1.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,500.00
21021.0 - 8" SILT SOCK, STORM INLET					
FILTERS, REPAIRS TO ACCESS ROAD -					
EACH	1.00	\$6,750.00	\$6,750.00	\$7,500.00	\$11,400.00
90001.0 - 8" SDR-17 HDPE PIPE					
INSTALLATION - L.F.	74.00	\$130.00	\$9,620.00	\$120.00	\$163.00
90002.0 - 6" SDR-17 HDPE PIPE					
INSTALLATION - L.F.	494.00	\$85.00	\$41,990.00	\$55.00	\$143.68
90003.0 - CONNECTION TO LANDFILL					
GAS WELLS - EACH	7.00	\$3,500.00	\$24,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$11,024.29
90004.0 - RESTORATION OF FINAL					
COVER - L.F.	570.00	\$100.00	\$57,000.00	\$95.00	\$70.20
90005.0 - LANDFILL GAS ISOLATION					
VALVE - EACH	1.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$8,434.67
8 Items	Totals		\$175,360.00	\$176,200.00	\$245,342.92